

Serial No. 5
Advance List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
At SRINAGAR

LPASW No. 91/2015

Mushtaq Ahmad Rather & Ors.

---Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

State of JK & Ors.

---Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RASHID ALI DAR, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2019

None appears for the appellants when the matter is called out.

In the interest of justice, list again on 26th December 2019.

(RASHID ALI DAR)
JUDGE

(GITA MITTAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE

Srinagar
26.09.2019
Altaf