

Sr. No. 19

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR

**LPASW No.91/2015**

**Mushtaq Ahmad Rather and others**

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.A. Qayoom, Advocate

**Vs.**

**State and others (Finance/Technical Edu.)**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Nissar Shah, GA for R2 and R3  
Mr. Sajjad Ashraf, GA for R4  
Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate vice  
Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate for R5

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE.**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**

**10.11.2022**

We intend to peruse the copy of SLP No.6161/2022.

List on 16.02.2023.

Mr. Faheem Nissar Shah, learned Government Advocate, shall also  
make an endeavor to get the copy of same.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)**  
**JUDGE**

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**10.11.2022**

Shameem H.