

Sr. No. 5

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPASW No.91/2015

Mushtaq Ahmad Rather and Ors.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Qayoom, Advocate

Vs.

State and Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms Asifa Padroo, AAG
Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy.AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

02.05.2023

Hearing concluded, however, this is to be listed for production of the record on 09.05.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

02.05.2023

Aadil