

Sr. No. 6

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

LPASW No. 91/2015

Mushtaq Ahmad Rather and Ors

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Muzaffar, Advocate

Vs.

State and Ors

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate, with
Ms. Razia Amin, Advocate
Mr. Mubeen Wani, Dy. AG.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

23.05.2023

List on 25.05.2023.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)

JUDGE

(N. KOTISWAR SINGH)

CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

23.05.2023

Junaid