

Sr. No. 01

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)

CM No. 2730/2024 in
LPASW No. 91/2015

Mushtaq Ahmed Rather & ors. Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Z. A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Rehana Faya, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, GA

CORAM :HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
11.04.2025

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the respondents seeks and is granted last and final opportunity of two weeks to file objections.

List on 02.05.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
11.04.2025