

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

CM No. 2730/2024 in
LPASW No. 91/2015

Mushtaq Ahmad Rather and others Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Rehana Fayaz, Advocate vice
Mr. Z.A. Qureshi, Sr. Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Rekha Wangnoo, G.A.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

14.11.2025

Objections in terms of order dated 10.10.2025 have not been filed,
accordingly, the right to file the same stands closed.

List for consideration on 12.12.2025.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

14.11.2025

Michal Sharma/PS